Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

9/6/2025

9/13/2025
9/13/2025
9/20/2025
9/27/2025

10/4/2025

GCSC, FALL 2025
Team Schedule

JUNIORS - 9U & 10U CO-ED

9:00am
1:00pm
2:00pm
9:00am
9:00am

3:00pm

10/18/2025 3:00pm

10/25/2025 3:00pm

EGJCO1 BYE, GOLD

HAJCO3 DEWITT, SAFETY
ORANGE

vs FBJCO3 MONTGOMERY,
IRISH GREEN

vs FBJC02 ADAMS, NEON
GREEN
HAJCO1 BLANKENBERGER,
ROYAL BLUE

vs HAJC04 SITZMAN, NAVY
BLUE
PRJCO1 HOLCOMB, SPORT
GREY

vs HAJCO5 TANK, TN
ORANGE
OW3JC01 CAUTHEN,
HEATHER RED

CURRENT SCHEDULE AS OF 9/2/2025 12:31 AM



Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

9/6/2025

9/13/2025
9/13/2025
9/20/2025
9/27/2025

10/4/2025

GCSC, FALL 2025
Team Schedule

JUNIORS - 9U & 10U CO-ED

3:00pm
1:00pm
3:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm

2:00pm

10/18/2025 2:00pm

10/25/2025 11:00am

FBJCO1 DIXON, MILITARY GREEN

HAJCO5 TANK, TN
ORANGE

vs HAJCO3 DEWITT, SAFETY
ORANGE

vs HAJC04 SITZMAN, NAVY
BLUE
OWJC01 CAUTHEN,
HEATHER RED

vs FBJCO3 MONTGOMERY,
IRISH GREEN
FBJCO2 ADAMS, NEON
GREEN

vs HAJCO1 BLANKENBERGER,
ROYAL BLUE
PRICO2 JAMES, DARK
HEATHER

CURRENT SCHEDULE AS OF 9/2/2025 12:31 AM



Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

GCSC, FALL 2025
Team Schedule

JUNIORS - 9U & 10U CO-ED

9/6/2025 11:00am

9/13/2025 2:00pm
9/13/2025 3:00pm

9/20/2025 11:00am
9/27/2025 2:00pm
10/4/2025 2:00pm
10/18/2025 3:00pm

10/25/2025 11:00am

FBJC02 ADAMS, NEON GREEN

HAJC04 SITZMAN, NAVY
BLUE
EGICO1 BYE, GOLD

vs PRJCO1 HOLCOMB, SPORT
GREY
HAJCO5 TANK, TN
ORANGE

vs OWJCO01 CAUTHEN,
HEATHER RED

vs FBJCO1 DIXON, MILITARY
GREEN
PRJIC02 JAMES, DARK
HEATHER

vs HAJCO02 SCHMITT, SKY

CURRENT SCHEDULE AS OF 9/2/2025 12:31 AM



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

9/6/2025

9/13/2025
9/20/2025
9/27/2025

10/4/2025

GCSC, FALL 2025
Team Schedule
JUNIORS - 9U & 10U CO-ED

FBJCO3 MONTGOMERY, IRISH GREEN

10:00am vs HAJCO02 SCHMITT, SKY
1:00pm EGJCO1 BYE, GOLD
1:00pm vs HAJCO3 DEWITT, SAFETY

ORANGE

3:00pm FBJCO1 DIXON, MILITARY
GREEN

1:00pm HAJCO1l BLANKENBERGER,
ROYAL BLUE

10/18/2025 1:00pm vs HAJC04 SITZMAN, NAVY

BLUE

10/18/2025 2:00pm vs HAJCO5 TANK, TN

ORANGE

10/25/2025 1:00pm PRJCO1 HOLCOMB, SPORT

GREY

CURRENT SCHEDULE AS OF 9/2/2025 12:31 AM



GCSC, FALL 2025
Team Schedule
JUNIORS - 9U & 10U CO-ED

HAJCO01 BLANKENBERGER, ROYAL BLUE

Sat  9/6/2025 1:00pm vs PRIC02 JAMES, DARK
HEATHER

Sat 9/13/2025 10:00am  HAJC02 SCHMITT, SKY

Sat 9/20/2025 9:00am vs EGICO1 BYE, GOLD

Sat 9/27/2025 11:00am  HAJCO3 DEWITT, SAFETY
ORANGE

Sat 10/4/2025 1:00pm vs FBICO3 MONTGOMERY,
IRISH GREEN

Sat 10/4/2025 2:00pm vs PRICO1 HOLCOMB, SPORT

GREY

Sat 10/18/2025 2:00pm FBJCO1 DIXON, MILITARY
GREEN

Sat 10/25/2025 2:00pm HAJCO04 SITZMAN, NAVY
BLUE

CURRENT SCHEDULE AS OF 9/2/2025 12:31 AM



Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

9/6/2025 10:
9/13/2025 10:
9/20/2025 10:
9/27/2025 10:
10/4/2025 11:
10/18/2025 11:
10/25/2025 10:

10/25/2025 11:

GCSC, FALL 2025
Team Schedule

JUNIORS - 9U & 10U CO-ED

00am

00am

00am

00am

00am

00am

00am

00am

HAJC02 SCHMITT, SKY

FBJCO3 MONTGOMERY,
IRISH GREEN

vs HAJCO1 BLANKENBERGER,
ROYAL BLUE
HAJCO04 SITZMAN, NAVY
BLUE

vs PRJCO01 HOLCOMB, SPORT
GREY
HAJCO5 TANK, TN
ORANGE

vs OWJCO01 CAUTHEN,
HEATHER RED

vs PRJCO02 JAMES, DARK
HEATHER
FBJC02 ADAMS, NEON
GREEN

CURRENT SCHEDULE AS OF 9/2/2025 12:31 AM



GCSC, FALL 2025
Team Schedule
JUNIORS - 9U & 10U CO-ED

HAJCO3 DEWITT, SAFETY ORANGE

Sat 9/6/2025 9:00am vs EGICO1 BYE, GOLD

Sat 9/13/2025 1:00pm FBJCO1 DIXON, MILITARY
GREEN

Sat 9/20/2025 1:00pm FBJCO3 MONTGOMERY,
IRISH GREEN

Sat 9/27/2025 11:00am vs HAJCO1l BLANKENBERGER,

ROYAL BLUE

Sat 10/4/2025 9:00am HAJC04 SITZMAN, NAVY
BLUE

Sat 10/18/2025 9:00am vs PRJCO01 HOLCOMB, SPORT
GREY

Sat 10/18/2025 10:00am vs OWIC01 CAUTHEN,
HEATHER RED

Sat 10/25/2025 9:00am HAJCO5 TANK, TN
ORANGE

CURRENT SCHEDULE AS OF 9/2/2025 12:31 AM



Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Sat

GCSC, FALL 2025
Team Schedule

JUNIORS - 9U & 10U CO-ED

9/6/2025 11:00am
9/13/2025 2:00pm
9/13/2025 3:00pm
9/20/2025 10:00am
9/27/2025 9:00am
10/4/2025 9:00am
10/18/2025 1:00pm

10/25/2025 2:00pm

HAJC04 SITZMAN, NAVY BLUE

vs FBJC02 ADAMS, NEON
GREEN
PRJIC02 JAMES, DARK
HEATHER
FBJCO1 DIXON, MILITARY
GREEN

vs HAJCO02 SCHMITT, SKY
EGICO1 BYE, GOLD

vs HAJCO3 DEWITT, SAFETY
ORANGE
FBJCO3 MONTGOMERY,
IRISH GREEN

vs HAJCO1 BLANKENBERGER,
ROYAL BLUE

CURRENT SCHEDULE AS OF 9/2/2025 12:31 AM



Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

Sat
Sat

GCSC, FALL 2025
Team Schedule
JUNIORS - 9U & 10U CO-ED

HAJCO5 TANK, TN ORANGE

9/6/2025 3:00pm vs FBJCO1 DIXON, MILITARY
GREEN

9/13/2025 9:00am OW3JC01 CAUTHEN,
HEATHER RED

9/20/2025 11:00am vs FBIC02 ADAMS, NEON
GREEN

9/27/2025 1:00pm PRJIC02 JAMES, DARK
HEATHER

10/4/2025 11:00am vs HAJCO02 SCHMITT, SKY

10/18/2025 2:00pm FBJCO3 MONTGOMERY,
IRISH GREEN

10/18/2025 3:00pm EGICO1 BYE, GOLD

10/25/2025 9:00am vs HAJCO3 DEWITT, SAFETY
ORANGE

CURRENT SCHEDULE AS OF 9/2/2025 12:31 AM



Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

9/6/2025

9/13/2025
9/20/2025
9/27/2025

10/4/2025

10/18/2025 10:00am

10/18/2025 11:00am

GCSC, FALL 2025
Team Schedule

JUNIORS - 9U & 10U CO-ED

2:00pm
9:00am
2:00pm
2:00pm

3:00pm

10/25/2025 3:00pm

OWIJC01 CAUTHEN, HEATHER RED

PRJCO1 HOLCOMB, SPORT
GREY

vs HAJCO5 TANK, TN
ORANGE

vs FBJCO1 DIXON, MILITARY
GREEN
FBJC02 ADAMS, NEON
GREEN

vs PRJCO02 JAMES, DARK
HEATHER
HAJCO3 DEWITT, SAFETY
ORANGE
HAJCO02 SCHMITT, SKY

vs EGJCO1 BYE, GOLD

CURRENT SCHEDULE AS OF 9/2/2025 12:31 AM



Sat 9/6/2025
Sat 9/13/2025
Sat 9/20/2025

Sat 9/27/2025
Sat 10/4/2025

Sat 10/4/2025

GCSC, FALL 2025
Team Schedule
JUNIORS - 9U & 10U CO-ED

PRJCO1 HOLCOMB, SPORT GREY

2:00pm vs OWICO01 CAUTHEN,
HEATHER RED

3:00pm FBJC02 ADAMS, NEON
GREEN

3:00pm vs PRIC02 JAMES, DARK
HEATHER

10:00am HAJC02 SCHMITT, SKY

2:00pm HAJCO1 BLANKENBERGER,
ROYAL BLUE

3:00pm vs EGICO01 BYE, GOLD

Sat 10/18/2025 9:00am HAJCO3 DEWITT, SAFETY

ORANGE

Sat 10/25/2025 1:00pm vs FBJCO3 MONTGOMERY,

IRISH GREEN

CURRENT SCHEDULE AS OF 9/2/2025 12:31 AM



Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat

Sat
Sat

9/6/2025

9/13/2025
9/20/2025
9/27/2025

10/4/2025

GCSC, FALL 2025
Team Schedule

JUNIORS - 9U & 10U CO-ED

1:00pm
2:00pm
3:00pm
1:00pm

3:00pm

10/18/2025 3:00pm

10/25/2025 10:00am
10/25/2025 11:00am

PRJCO2 JAMES, DARK HEATHER

HAJCO01 BLANKENBERGER,
ROYAL BLUE

vs HAJC04 SITZMAN, NAVY
BLUE
PRJCO1 HOLCOMB, SPORT
GREY

vs HAJCO5 TANK, TN
ORANGE
OWJCO01 CAUTHEN,
HEATHER RED

vs FBJC02 ADAMS, NEON
GREEN
HAJCO02 SCHMITT, SKY

vs FBJCO1 DIXON, MILITARY
GREEN

CURRENT SCHEDULE AS OF 9/2/2025 12:31 AM



