EGJC01 BYE, GOLD

Sat	9/6/2025	9:00am	HAJC03 DEWITT, SAFETY ORANGE
Sat	9/13/2025	1:00pm	vs FBJC03 MONTGOMERY, IRISH GREEN
Sat	9/13/2025	2:00pm	vs FBJC02 ADAMS, NEON GREEN
Sat	9/20/2025	9:00am	HAJC01 BLANKENBERGER, ROYAL BLUE
Sat	9/27/2025	9:00am	vs HAJC04 SITZMAN, NAVY BLUE
Sat	10/4/2025	3:00pm	PRJC01 HOLCOMB, SPORT GREY
Sat	10/18/2025	3:00pm	vs HAJC05 TANK, TN ORANGE
Sat	10/25/2025	3:00pm	OWJC01 CAUTHEN, HEATHER RED

FBJC01 DIXON, MILITARY GREEN

Sat	9/6/2025	3:00pm	HAJC05 TANK, TN ORANGE
Sat	9/13/2025	1:00pm	vs HAJC03 DEWITT, SAFETY ORANGE
Sat	9/13/2025	3:00pm	vs HAJC04 SITZMAN, NAVY BLUE
Sat	9/20/2025	2:00pm	OWJC01 CAUTHEN, HEATHER RED
Sat	9/27/2025	3:00pm	vs FBJC03 MONTGOMERY, IRISH GREEN
Sat	10/4/2025	2:00pm	FBJC02 ADAMS, NEON GREEN
Sat	10/18/2025	2:00pm	vs HAJC01 BLANKENBERGER, ROYAL BLUE
Sat	10/25/2025	11:00am	PRJC02 JAMES, DARK HEATHER

FBJC02 ADAMS, NEON GREEN

Sat	9/6/2025	11:00am	HAJC04 SITZMAN, NAVY BLUE
Sat	9/13/2025	2:00pm	EGJC01 BYE, GOLD
Sat	9/13/2025	3:00pm	vs PRJC01 HOLCOMB, SPORT GREY
Sat	9/20/2025	11:00am	HAJC05 TANK, TN ORANGE
Sat	9/27/2025	2:00pm	vs OWJC01 CAUTHEN, HEATHER RED
Sat	10/4/2025	2:00pm	vs FBJC01 DIXON, MILITARY GREEN
Sat	10/18/2025	3:00pm	PRJC02 JAMES, DARK HEATHER
Sat	10/25/2025	11:00am	vs HAJC02 SCHMITT, SKY

FBJC03 MONTGOMERY, IRISH GREEN

Sat	9/6/2025	10:00am	٧S	HAJC02 SCHMITT, SKY
Sat	9/13/2025	1:00pm		EGJC01 BYE, GOLD
Sat	9/20/2025	1:00pm	٧S	HAJC03 DEWITT, SAFETY
				ORANGE
Sat	9/27/2025	3:00pm		FBJC01 DIXON, MILITARY
				GREEN
Sat	10/4/2025	1:00pm		HAJC01 BLANKENBERGER,
				ROYAL BLUE
Sat	10/18/2025	1:00pm	٧S	HAJC04 SITZMAN, NAVY
				BLUE
Sat	10/18/2025	2:00pm	٧S	HAJC05 TANK, TN
				ORANGE
Sat	10/25/2025	1:00pm		PRJC01 HOLCOMB, SPORT
				GREY

HAJC01 BLANKENBERGER, ROYAL BLUE

Sat	9/6/2025	1:00pm	vs PRJC02 JAMES, DARK HEATHER
Sat	9/13/2025	10:00am	HAJC02 SCHMITT, SKY
Sat	9/20/2025	9:00am	vs EGJC01 BYE, GOLD
Sat	9/27/2025	11:00am	HAJC03 DEWITT, SAFETY ORANGE
Sat	10/4/2025	1:00pm	vs FBJC03 MONTGOMERY, IRISH GREEN
Sat	10/4/2025	2:00pm	vs PRJC01 HOLCOMB, SPORT GREY
Sat	10/18/2025	2:00pm	FBJC01 DIXON, MILITARY GREEN
Sat	10/25/2025	2:00pm	HAJC04 SITZMAN, NAVY BLUE

HAJC02 SCHMITT, SKY

Sat	9/6/2025	10:00am		FBJC03 MONTGOMERY, IRISH GREEN
Sat	9/13/2025	10:00am	VS	HAJC01 BLANKENBERGER, ROYAL BLUE
Sat	9/20/2025	10:00am		HAJC04 SITZMAN, NAVY BLUE
Sat	9/27/2025	10:00am	VS	PRJC01 HOLCOMB, SPORT GREY
Sat	10/4/2025	11:00am		HAJC05 TANK, TN ORANGE
Sat	10/18/2025	11:00am	VS	OWJC01 CAUTHEN, HEATHER RED
Sat	10/25/2025	10:00am	VS	PRJC02 JAMES, DARK HEATHER
Sat	10/25/2025	11:00am		FBJC02 ADAMS, NEON GREEN

HAJC03 DEWITT, SAFETY ORANGE

Sat	9/6/2025	9:00am	٧S	EGJC01 BYE, GOLD
Sat	9/13/2025	1:00pm		FBJC01 DIXON, MILITARY
				GREEN
Sat	9/20/2025	1:00pm		FBJC03 MONTGOMERY,
				IRISH GREEN
Sat	9/27/2025	11:00am	٧S	HAJC01 BLANKENBERGER,
				ROYAL BLUE
Sat	10/4/2025	9:00am		HAJC04 SITZMAN, NAVY
				BLUE
Sat	10/18/2025	9:00am	٧S	PRJC01 HOLCOMB, SPORT
				GREY
Sat	10/18/2025	10:00am	٧S	OWJC01 CAUTHEN,
				HEATHER RED
Sat	10/25/2025	9:00am		HAJC05 TANK, TN
				ORANGE

HAJC04 SITZMAN, NAVY BLUE

Sat	9/6/2025	11:00am	vs FBJC02 ADAMS, NEON
			GREEN
Sat	9/13/2025	2:00pm	PRJC02 JAMES, DARK
			HEATHER
Sat	9/13/2025	3:00pm	FBJC01 DIXON, MILITARY
			GREEN
Sat	9/20/2025	10:00am	vs HAJC02 SCHMITT, SKY
Sat	9/27/2025	9:00am	EGJC01 BYE, GOLD
Sat	10/4/2025	9:00am	vs HAJC03 DEWITT, SAFETY
			ORANGE
Sat	10/18/2025	1:00pm	FBJC03 MONTGOMERY,
		•	IRISH GREEN
Sat	10/25/2025	2:00pm	vs HAJC01 BLANKENBERGER,
		•	ROYAL BLUE

HAJC05 TANK, TN ORANGE

Sat	9/6/2025	3:00pm	VS	FBJC01 DIXON, MILITARY GREEN
Sat	9/13/2025	9:00am		OWJC01 CAUTHEN,
Sat	9/20/2025	11:00am	VS	HEATHER RED FBJC02 ADAMS, NEON GREEN
Sat	9/27/2025	1:00pm		PRJC02 JAMES, DARK
Sat	•		VS	HEATHER HAJC02 SCHMITT, SKY
Sat	10/18/2025	2:00pm		FBJC03 MONTGOMERY, IRISH GREEN
Sat	10/18/2025	3:00pm		EGJC01 BYE, GOLD
Sat	10/25/2025	9:00am	VS	HAJC03 DEWITT, SAFETY ORANGE

OWJC01 CAUTHEN, HEATHER RED

Sat	9/6/2025	2:00pm	PRJC01 HOLCOMB, SPORT GREY
Sat	9/13/2025	9:00am	vs HAJC05 TANK, TN ORANGE
Sat	9/20/2025	2:00pm	vs FBJC01 DIXON, MILITARY GREEN
Sat	9/27/2025	2:00pm	FBJC02 ADAMS, NEON GREEN
Sat	10/4/2025	3:00pm	vs PRJC02 JAMES, DARK HEATHER
Sat	10/18/2025	10:00am	HAJC03 DEWITT, SAFETY
Sat Sat	10/18/2025 10/25/2025		ORANGE HAJC02 SCHMITT, SKY vs EGJC01 BYE, GOLD

PRJC01 HOLCOMB, SPORT GREY

Sat	9/6/2025	2:00pm	vs OWJC01 CAUTHEN, HEATHER RED
Sat	9/13/2025	3:00pm	FBJC02 ADAMS, NEON GREEN
Sat	9/20/2025	3:00pm	vs PRJC02 JAMES, DARK HEATHER
Sat	9/27/2025	10:00am	HAJC02 SCHMITT, SKY
Sat	10/4/2025	2:00pm	HAJC01 BLANKENBERGER, ROYAL BLUE
Sat	10/4/2025	3:00pm	vs EGJC01 BYE, GOLD
Sat	10/18/2025	9:00am	HAJC03 DEWITT, SAFETY ORANGE
Sat	10/25/2025	1:00pm	vs FBJC03 MONTGOMERY, IRISH GREEN

PRJC02 JAMES, DARK HEATHER

Sat	9/6/2025	1:00pm	HAJC01 BLANKENBERGER, ROYAL BLUE
Sat	9/13/2025	2:00pm	vs HAJC04 SITZMAN, NAVY BLUE
Sat	9/20/2025	3:00pm	PRJC01 HOLCOMB, SPORT GREY
Sat	9/27/2025	1:00pm	vs HAJC05 TANK, TN ORANGE
Sat	10/4/2025	3:00pm	OWJC01 CAUTHEN, HEATHER RED
Sat	10/18/2025	3:00pm	vs FBJC02 ADAMS, NEON GREEN
Sat	10/25/2025	10:00am	HAJC02 SCHMITT, SKY
Sat	10/25/2025	11:00am	vs FBJC01 DIXON, MILITARY GREEN